ATHABASCA OIL CORP.

ATHABASCA OIL CORP.
ISIN: CA04682R1073

Overview

2024/07/12 22:00:00

Price
5.36 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

1.52% (0.08)

ISIN CA04682R1073
Symbol ATH
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,016 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

5.36 CAD (2,000)
5.37 CAD (5,000)
5.30 CAD

5.38 CAD

5.29 CAD

5.28 CAD
5.343506 CAD
1,979,276
10,576,273.64
2,564

100

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

0.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA04682R1073&ID_NOTATION=356539943
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b88b1f8393c060ea0850358d28e02fd98c682819e50f45623f92ad68428b3740&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ff1a7cb3f50d06e23&time=1721028844&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dce5171d61b0ebd6c5a8e89f10fe80c63a4e7c1add658f444ab4ef063909d00b&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=69dd929109d901260&time=1721028844&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e55084bccdc857daa5bfafacad2a020236739611b956645afa892d754215293d&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=31b2afc025d94006f&time=1721028844&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b3ef2b8cd3e14227a41091f38d50fe66b2e5dc7348bf81674806f75c3d5650c9&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=452dcfe94f7dad223&time=1721028844&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=44868eb61d95dc4f8de2fef5bb26fde7ad75ea8ac5bf3746d18f7f27542ef62d&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7a44e579b03dce329&time=1721028844&tool=RSC

ATHABASCA OIL CORP.

Details

2024/07/12 22:00:00

Price
5.36 CAD

Difference

General attributes

(] 1.52% (0.08)

ISIN CA04682R1073
Symbol ATH
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,016 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.36 CAD (2,000)
Ask (Ask size) 5.37 CAD (5,000)
Open 5.30 CAD
High 5.38 CAD
Low 5.29 CAD
Close (prev. day) 5.28 CAD
VWAP 5.343506 CAD
Volume (pcs) 1,979,276
Trading volume 10,576,273.64
Number of trades 2,564
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +22.10% +60.48% +502.25%
Perf (abs.) +0.97 +2.02 +4.47
Beta 0.99 0.86 1.68
Volatility  30.59 35.43 55.06
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Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 3.602 EUR
12

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 5.36 CAD

Exchange 12

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 20:14 3.594 EUR
12

Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 3.528 EUR
12

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 16:21 3.557 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

10.58

0.00

0.00

0.00

5.23 CAD (1,864,321
5.07 CAD (2,567,236
5.05 CAD (3,314,063
4.42 CAD (3,198,413
5.59 CAD (2024/04/10
4.03 CAD (2024/02/05
5.59 CAD (2024/04/10
3.28 CAD (2023/07/17

NN N s N

Number of
trades

1

2,564

12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=356539943
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64123692
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64200503
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207964162
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64135301

ATHABASCA OIL CORP.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/07/ 21:56 3.92USD 0.98
12

2024/07/ 08:11 3.523 EUR 0.00
12

2024/07/ 20:22 3.603 EUR 0.00
12

101

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35176302
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35176302
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343794776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64135300

ATHABASCA OIL CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

ATHABASCA
OIL CORPORATION

Contact Details
ATHABASCA OIL CORP.

9th Avenue SW, Suite 1200 215 T2P 1K3
Calgary

Telefon: +1 403-237-8227
Fax: +1 403-264-4640
E-mail: info@atha.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Rob Broen Chairman of Managing
Board

Karla Ingoldsby Member of Executive
Committee

Matt Taylor Member of Executive
Committee

Mike Member of Executive

Wojcichowsky  Committee

Board of directors

Ronald Chairman of Supervisory

Eckhardt Board

Angela Avery  Member of Supervisory
Board

Bryan Begley Member of Supervisory
Board

John Festival Member of Supervisory
Board

Marnie Smith  Member of Supervisory
Board

Marty Proctor Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@atha.com
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